Product information

R804304

977300115

Mini Surface Mount Box 2x1-Port, pure white 1pcs

Plastic: PC + ABS.
e Housing bottom part
e Housing top part
Blind cover (when used as a 1-port outlet)

[ ]
e Label strips, blank
L ¢ Installation manual

090.6544

Technical Data

DESCRIPTION [UNIT] VALUE/VALUE RANGE

Assembly empty

Application area surface-mounting (SM)

Outlet type outlet

Product code description Mini Box-Surface, 2x 1RJ45-white Mini Box-Surface, 2x 1RJ45-white

Mechanical Data

DESCRIPTION [UNIT] VALUE/VALUE RANGE
Dimensions 61.6 MM x 61.6 mm x 26.8 mm /2.425in x 2.425 in x 1.055 in (W x H x D)
Color Code RAL 9010 Pure white
Material plastic: PC + ABS
Description PU Product No.
A4 Label Sheet, 100x 44.7x9.9 mm 100 pcs R925759
Blind Cover Universal, white 100 pcs R925719
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Description

Hinged Dust Cover, anthracite

Hinged Dust Cover, blue

Hinged Dust Cover, brown

Hinged Dust Cover, yellow

Hinged Dust Cover, gray

Hinged Dust Cover, green

Hinged Dust Cover, red

PU

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

Product No.

R305685

R305686

R305687

R305688

R305689

R305690

R305691
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Description

@Y N < Hinged Dust Cover, violet

6§ N q Hinged Dust Cover, white

=R&M

Splash Cap IP54, white

Splash Cap IP54, blue

Splash Cap IP54, yellow

Splash Cap IP54, green

Splash Cap IP54, red
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PU

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

10 pcs

Product No.

R305692

R305693

R306063

R306058

R306060

R306061

R306062
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Description

Coding "A" for RJ45 Jack, anthracite

4 Coding "B" for RJ45 Jack, white
-
//
v. Al Plug Guard RJ45, green
9
<

.0 h - Plug Guard RJ45, white
9

.0 i 0 Plug Guard RJ45, red
9

=R&M

Coding Frame SC-RJ Adapter

Fiber Guard SC-R) Adapter
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PU

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

12 pcs

12 pcs

Product No.

R25107

R25676

R304825

R304827

R304826

R310216

R310218
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